
(15)

ALPHABETICAL
No.	 Name                                 Pos.	 Ht.	 Wt.              Cl.	 Hometown (Previous School)     
2	 Antonio Barton	 G	 6-2	 180	 Sr.	 Baltimore, Md. (University of Memphis)

25	 Galen Campbell	 G	 6-2	 190	 So.	 Knoxville, Tenn. (Fulton HS)

31	 Quinton Chievous	 G	 6-6	 214	 RS-So.	 Chicago, Ill. (Notre Dame College Prep)

21	 A.J. Davis	 G/F	 6-9	 212	 Fr.	 Buford, Ga. (Buford HS)

32	 D’Montre Edwards	 G	 6-6	 205	 Sr.	 Charleston, S.C. (Brevard [Fla.] CC)

3	 Robert Hubbs III	 G	 6-6	 206	 Fr.	 Newbern, Tenn. (Dyer County HS)

24	 Brandon Lopez	 G	 6-1	 180	 Jr.	 Knoxville, Tenn. (Austin-East HS)

34	 Jeronne Maymon	 F	 6-8	 260	 RS-Sr.	 Madison, Wis. (Marquette University)

52	 Jordan McRae	 G	 6-6	 185	 Sr.	 Midway, Ga. (Liberty County HS)

4	 Armani Moore	 G	 6-5	 215	 So.	 Kennesaw, Ga. (Mt. Paran Christian School)

10	 Rawane “Pops” Ndiaye	 C	 6-10	 275	 Jr.	 Raleigh N.C. (Indian Hills [Iowa] CC)

23	 Derek Reese	 G	 6-8	 220	 So.	 Orlando, Fla. (Olympia HS)

1	 Josh Richardson	 G	 6-6	 196	 Jr.	 Edmond, Okla. (Santa Fe HS)

5	 Jarnell Stokes	 F	 6-8	 260	 Jr.	 Memphis, Tenn. (Southwind HS)

15	 Darius Thompson	 G	 6-5	 181	 Fr.	 Murfreesboro, Tenn. (Blackman HS)

BASKETBALL STAFF
Name	 Position	 Year	 Alma Mater
Cuonzo Martin	 Head Coach	 3rd	 Purdue, 2000
Tracy Webster	 Associate Head Coach	 3rd	 Wisconsin, 1995
Jon Harris	 Assistant Coach	 3rd	 Marquette, 2002
Kent Williams	 Assistant Coach	 3rd	 Southern Illinois, 2003
Marco Harris	 Director of Basketball Operations	 3rd	 Southwestern Oklahoma State, 1994
Chad Newman	 Athletic Trainer	 19th	 Tennessee, 1994

Nicodemus Christopher	 Strength & Conditioning Coach	 2nd	 Baylor, 2007
Tom Satkowiak	 Media Relations Director	 6th	 Tennessee, 2002

Pronunciation
Quinton Chievous  (CHEE-viss)
D’Montre Edwards (duh-MAHN-tray)
Cuonzo Martin  (KAHN-zo)
Jeronne Maymon  (jur-ON MAY-min)
Armani Moore (ahr-MAHN-ee)
Rawane Ndiaye (ruh-WAH-nee N-jie)

as of Oct. 1, 2013

NUMERICAL 

No.	 Name	 Pos.	 Ht.	 Wt.	 Cl.
1	 Josh Richardson	 G	 6-6	 196	 Jr.

2	 Antonio Barton	 G	 6-2	 180	 Sr.

3	 Robert Hubbs III	 G	 6-6	 206	 Fr.

4	 Armani Moore	 G	 6-5	 215	 So.

5	 Jarnell Stokes	 F	 6-8	 260	 Jr.

10	 Rawane “Pops” Ndiaye	 C	 6-10	 275	 Jr.

15	 Darius Thompson	 G	 6-5	 181	 Fr. 

21	 A.J. Davis	 G/F	 6-9	 212	 Fr.

23	 Derek Reese	 G	 6-8	 220	 So.

24	 Brandon Lopez	 G	 6-1	 180	 Jr.

25	 Galen Campbell	 G	 6-2	 190	 So.

31	 Quinton Chievous	 G	 6-6	 214	 So.

32	 D’Montre Edwards	 G	 6-6	 205	 Sr.

34	 Jeronne Maymon	 F	 6-8	 260	 Sr.

52	 Jordan McRae	 G	 6-6	 185	 Sr.
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